GPS 2000
Active Receiving Antenna for the 1575 MHz NAVSTAR
GPS Satellite Navigational System for Maritime and
Landmobile Use
DESCRIPTION
Flat-pack GPS-antenna for fixed installations.
Full hemispherical coverage.
Built-in high-gain, low-noise amplifier.

WIDTH/LENGTH ø55 mm / ø2.17 in.
WEIGHT Approx. 120 g / 0.26 lb.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE COLOUR PRODUCT NO.
FME CONNECTOR
GPS 2000B-FME-5V Black 112000026
GPS 2000B-FME-3V Black 112000029
GPS 2000W-FME-5V White 112000024
GPS 2000W-FME-3V White 112000023
TNC CONNECTOR
GPS 2000B-TNC-5V Black 112000028
GPS 2000B-TNC-3V Black 112000032
GPS 2000W-TNC-5V White 112000027
GPS 2000W-TNC-3V White 112000019
PERMANENTLY ATTACHED CABLE
GPS 2000B-P0.15-5V Black 112000072
GPS 2000B-P0.15-3V Black 112000074
GPS 2000W-P0.15-5V White 112000071
GPS 2000W-P0.15-3V White 112000073
FME-SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
FME-CABLES
TYPE PRODUCT NO.
1 m FME 130000437
2 m FME 130000447
3 m FME 130000457
4 m FME 130000466
5 m FME 130000474
6 m FME 130000483
4 m FME-white 110000064
6 m FME-white 110000066
12 m FME-white 110000068
18 m FME-white 110000069
For further information about other
types of FME-cables and FME-
connectors, please compare the cable
and connector data sheets under
accessories.
FME-CONNECTORS
TYPE PRODUCT NO.
FME-FME 130000583
FME-P
(Prolongation)
130000565
FME-N 130000571
FME-FSMA
(Female-SMA)
130000578
FME-BNC 130000566
FME-TNC 130000569
FME-UHF 130000572
FME-MUHF
(Mini-UHF)
130000573
FME-EMUHF
(Elbow-MUHF)
130000582
FME-EBNC
(Elbow-BNC)
130000580
FME-ETNC
(Elbow-TNC)
130000581
FME-SMA 130000577
VERTICAL RADIATION PATTERN
TYPICAL RESPONSE CURVES
ACCESSORIES
Stainless steel angle bracket for fixation of GPS 2000... antennas. (To be ordered separately: MB 2000
clamp). Not recommended for GPS 2000...-P0.15 types.
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications
without prior notice.
22/04/14